Results WDSF World Cup Agility - April, 28t 2019 in Bisingen/Germany

Jumping 0

Place Handler Country Time Time Err. Ref. Faults

1 Martin Hudec Angie z Kraje André SVK 25,12 0 0 1 5 ex

2 Irene Panizzolo Antoine IT 0 0 0 0 0 dis.
Agility 0

Place Handler Country Time Time Err. Ref. Faults

1 Martin Hudec Angie z Kraje André SVK 26,96 0 0 0 0 ex

2 Irene Panizzolo Antoine IT 29,27 0 0 2 10 vg
Combination JO/A0

Place Handler Dog (o, 11]11 {3

1 Martin Hudec Angie z Kraje André SVK

2 Irene Panizzolo Antoine IT




Point countclass1-3

Per course, there are points that count for an overall classification. At least there will be given points to place 1 to 3 if there is a maximum of 15 faults on that
course. If there are more than 3 starters per class, points can be given up to 50% of the teams achieving less than 15 penalty points.

Example: 14 Starters =» Points will be given to place 1- 7

Al/J1/A-Open (only class 1) A2/ J2 [ A-Open (only class 2) A3 /J3 [ A-Open (only class 3)

Rank 1 15 points Rank 1 15 points Rank 1 35 points
Rank 2 10 points Rank 2 10 points Rank 2 30 points
Rank 3 5 points Rank 3 5 points Rank 3 25 points
Rank 4 20 points
Rank 5 15 points
Rank 6 10 points
Rank 7 5 points

On runs with faults points will be calculated the following:

0 - 5 faults >5 - 10 faults >10 - 15 faults > 15 faults
100% 50 % 20 % no points




Handler

Time Err.

Faults

Total

Points

Lenka Blachova Heidr Nola Rin van de (V4 25,12 0 0 1 5 ex 15
Graaslinies

Alison Misztal Mitsouko Guerlain des louves FR 26,33 0 0 1 5 ex 10
du Houtland

Leslie Reynoard Maeglin du Mont Brabant FR 42,44 0 2 0 10 vg 2,5 (50%)

Linda Oosting Holland Orson van le Dobry NL 44,36 0 2 0 10 vg

Angélique Rigo Night Fly du rocher des ducs FR 0 0 0 0 0 dis.

Lucia Tomovicova OMG itis Leia of Crazy Stripes ~ SVK 0 0 0 0 0 dis.

Handler

Time Err.

Faults

Total

Points

Angélique Rigo Night Fly du rocherdesducs  FR 27,11 0 0 1 5 ex 15

Lenka Blachova Heidr Nola RUn van de cz 28,78 0 0 1 5 ex 10
Graaslinies

Lucia Tomovicova OMG itis Leia of Crazy Stripes  SVK 35,05 0 1 0 5 ex 5

Leslie Reynoard Maeglin du Mont Brabant FR 0 0 0 0 0 dis.

Linda Oosting Holland Orson van le Dobry NL 0 0 0 0 0 dis.

Alison Misztal Mitsouko Guerlain des louves  FR 0 0 0 0 0 dis.

du Houtland




Handler

1 Angélique Rigo
2 Lucia Tomovicova
3 Leslie Reynoard

Lenka Blachova
Alison Misztal

Linda Oosting

Combination J1/A1/A-Open

Rank Handler

1 Angélique Rigo

2 Lenka Blachova

3 Lucia Tomovicova
4 Alison Misztal

5 Leslie Reynoard

Linda Oosting

Night Fly du rocher des ducs
OMG itis Leia of Crazy Stripes
Maeglin du Mont Brabant
Heidr Nola R(n van de
Graaslinies

Mitsouko Guerlain des louves
du Houtland

Holland Orson van le Dobry

Night Fly du rocher des ducs
Heidr Nola Rdn van de
Graaslinies

OMG itis Leia of Crazy Stripes
Mitsouko Guerlain des louves
du Houtland

Maeglin du Mont Brabant
Holland Orson van le Dobry

FR
SVK
FR
Cz

FR
cz

SVK
FR

FR

34,71
38,12
53,90

Points J1

15

10

2,5

Time Err.

Points Al

15
10

Ref.

Points A-Open

15

10

Faults

ex
ex

Vg

dis.

dis.

dis.

Points total

30
25

15
10

3,5

Points
15
10
1 (20%)



Handler

Country Time

Time Err.

Faults

Total

Points

Jerome Scherrer Moov de la Dynastie des Sages FR 32,82 0 0 0 0 ex 15
Daniela Heuser Anou één twee hupsakee DE 37,01 0 1 1 10 vg 5 (50%)
Berthold HelRR Glenn von Carolus Magnus DE 40,57 0 0 2 10 vg 2,5 (50%)
Nadja Keskifrantti Janis Joplin du Mont Brabant ~ FIN 0 0 0 0 0 dis.

Nicole Benning Amy's Scott von den DE 0 0 0 0 0 dis.

Hohenheimer Herdern

Handler

Time Err.

Faults

Total

Points

Jerome Scherrer Moov de la Dynastie des Sages FR 42,74 0 0 1 5 ex 15

Nicole Benning Amy's Scott von den DE 53,29 0 0 1 5 ex 10
Hohenheimer Herdern

Berthold He® Glenn von Carolus Magnus DE 52,15 0 0 2 10 vg 2,5 (50%)

Daniela Heuser Anou één twee hupsakee DE 50,67 0 2 1 15 vg

Nadja Keskifrantti Janis Joplin du Mont Brabant ~ FIN 0 0 0 0 0 dis.




Nicole Benning Amy's Scott von den

Hohenheimer Herdern

ex

Jerome Scherrer Moov de la Dynastie des Sages

ex

Berthold He® Glenn von Carolus Magnus

ex

Nadja Keskifrantti Janis Joplin du Mont Brabant

FIN

dis.

Daniela Heuser Anou één twee hupsakee

DE

O O O O
O O O O
[« REeREC, REC,|

O O =

dis.

Combination J2/A2/A-Open

Jerome Scherrer Moov de la Dynastie des

FR

Points A-Open

Points total

Rank Handler __Dog ___ Country PointsJ1 PointsAl _PointsA-Open Points total

Nicole Benning Amy's Scott von den

Hohenheimer Herdern

DE

w

Berthold Hel® Glenn von Carolus Magnus

DE

Daniela Heuser

H

Anou één twee hupsakee

Nadja Keskifrantti ~ Janis Joplin du Mont Brabant

FIN




Handler

Jana Zvonkova
Angélique Rigo
Carine Gillot
Tanja Krebernik
Katja Struwe
Camilla Bressan

Monika Adamson
Nadja Keskifrantti
Leslie Reynoard
Gerd Verhoeven
Gabi Ziegelmeier
Anni Petdjoki
Laurent Gérard
David Coustham

Breena z Vandalky

Iro de Chapulay

India of Halloween

Aqua één twee hupsakee
Fame vom Erftblick

Limited Edition du Rocher des
Ducs

Hantaywee Angry Bird Crispin
Onnenkapalan Creeta

Delhya du Mont Brabant
Kelani-Kathe van de Niwo
Arwen vom Arberland
Kiilankullan Vellamo

Jump of Saint John's

loky of Halloween

Country Time

Ccz
FR
FR
DE
DE

EST
FIN
FR
DE
DE
FIN
FR
FR

31,49
32,54
34,55
35,02
35,38
34,11

35,44

O O O O O O O

Time Err.

O O O O O O

O O O O O o O o

PR = O O O

O O O O O o O o

Faults

= O O R =

O O O O O o OoON

Total

ex
ex
ex
ex
ex

Vg

Vg

dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.

Points
35
30
25
20
15
5 (50%)

2,5 (50%)



Jana Zvonkova
Camilla Bressan

Gerd Verhoeven
Katja Struwe
Angélique Rigo
David Coustham
Leslie Reynoard
Tanja Krebernik
Monika Adamson
Nadja Keskifrantti
Gabi Ziegelmeier
Carine Gillot
Laurent Gérard
Anni Petajoki

Breena z Vandalky

Limited Edition du Rocher des
Ducs

Kelani-Kathe van de Niwo
Fame vom Erftblick

Iro de Chapulay

loky of Halloween

Delhya du Mont Brabant
Aqua één twee hupsakee
Hantaywee Angry Bird Crispin
Onnenkapalan Creeta

Arwen vom Arberland

India of Halloween

Jump of Saint John's
Kiilankullan Vellamo

EST
FIN
DE
FR
FR
FIN

38,81
38,95

41,95
42,06
42,25
49,32
45,00
38,45
44,80

O O O O O

Time Err.

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

oo

O O O O O+ OO O+ == o

Faults

O O OO O W WwNNH+H O O O

Total

ex
ex

ex
ex
ex
ex
vg
vg

dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.

Points
35
30

25
20
15
10
2,5 (50%)



Agility Open - Class 3 (isolated)
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Handler

Tanja Krebernik
Jana Zvonkova
Gerd Verhoeven
Laurent Gérard
Angélique Rigo
Katja Struwe
Camilla Bressan

David Coustham
Leslie Reynoard
Monika Adamson
Nadja Keskifrantti
Carine Gillot

Gabi Ziegelmeier
Anni Petajoki

Aqua één twee hupsakee
Breena z Vandalky
Kelani-Kathe van de Niwo
Jump of Saint John's

Iro de Chapulay

Fame vom Erftblick

Limited Edition du Rocher des
Ducs

loky of Halloween

Delhya du Mont Brabant
Hantaywee Angry Bird Crispin
Onnenkapalan Creeta

India of Halloween

Arwen vom Arberland
Kiilankullan Vellamo

DE
(074
DE
FR
FR
DE

FR
FR
EST
FIN
FR
DE
FIN

35,20
35,47
36,61
38,31
36,50
37,31
39,79

45,74
41,14
39,09

o o o

Time Err.

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

O O O O O O O

H O O O O O O

O O O O O O O

Faults

O B KB OO O O

O O O O WwWN K

Total

o001 O O O O

ex
ex
ex
ex
ex
ex
ex

ex
vg
vg

dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.

Points

35
30
25
20
15
10



Combination J3/A3/A-Open
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Handler

Jana Zvonkova
Angélique Rigo
Tanja Krebernik
Gerd Verhoeven
Katja Struwe
Camilla Bressan
Carine Gillot
Laurent Gérard
David Coustham
Monika Adamson
Leslie Reynoard
Gabi Ziegelmeier
Nadja Keskifrantti
Anni Petdjoki

Breena z Vandalky
Iro de Chapulay

Aqua één twee hupsakee
Kelani-Kathe van de Niwo

Fame vom Erftblick

Limited Edition du Rocher desDucs

India of Halloween

Jump of Saint John's

loky of Halloween

Hantaywee Angry Bird Crispin
Delhya du Mont Brabant
Arwen vom Arberland
Onnenkapalan Creeta
Kiilankullan Vellamo

Country PointsJ1

Ccz
FR
DE
DE
DE
IT
FR
FR
FR
EST
FR
DE
FIN
FIN

35
30
20
15

25

2,5

Points Al

35
15

25
20
30

10

2,5

Points A-Open

30
15
35
25
10

20

Points total

100
60
55
50
45
40
25
20
10
2,5
2,5



O o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Angélique Rigo
Tanja Krebernik
Jana Zvonkova
Gerd Verhoeven
Lucia Tomovicova
Laurent Gérard
Nicole Benning

Angélique Rigo
Katja Struwe
Camilla Bressan
David Coustham
Jerome Scherrer
Berthold Hel3
Leslie Reynoard
Monika Adamson
Leslie Reynoard
Nadja Keskifrantti
Nadja Keskifrantti
Daniela Heuser
Lenka Blachova
Alison Misztal
Linda Oosting
Carine Gillot

Gabi Ziegelmeier
Anni Petdjoki

Night Fly du rocher des ducs
Aqua één twee hupsakee

Breena z Vandalky

Kelani-Kathe van de Niwo

OMG it is Leia of Crazy Stripes
Jump of Saint John's

Amy's Scott von denHohenheimer
Herdern

Iro de Chapulay

Fame vom Erftblick

Limited Edition du Rocher desDucs
loky of Halloween

Moov de la Dynastie des Sages
Glenn von Carolus Magnus
Delhya du Mont Brabant
Hantaywee Angry Bird Crispin
Maeglin du Mont Brabant
Onnenkapalan Creeta

Janis Joplin du Mont Brabant
Anou één twee hupsakee

Heidr Nola RUn van deGraaslinies

Mitsouko Guerlain des louves du Houtland

Holland Orson van le Dobry
India of Halloween

Arwen vom Arberland
Kiilankullan Vellamo

Country Time

FR
DE
Ccz
DE
SVK
FR
DE

FR
DE

FR
FR
DE
FR
EST
FR
FIN
FIN
DE
Ccz

NL
FR
DE
FIN

34,71
35,20
35,47
36,61
38,12
38,31
39,37

36,50
37,31
39,79
45,74
46,84
52,20
41,14
39,09
53,90

O O O O O O o O o

Time Err.

O O O O O O O

O O O O O O O O OO0 O0OO0 o oo o o

O O O O O O O

O O O O O O O O OO0 0O+ KFEF OKFK O Oo

Faults

O O O O O O O

O O O O O OO OO W WwWNOOKHE OKF -

Total

O O O O O O O

O O O O O O o o o

ex
ex
ex
ex
ex
ex
ex

ex
ex
ex
ex
ex
ex
vg
vg
vg
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.



